Gu¢ Kaynaklari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

MAG

Uriin

A500DN 500W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

AG6OODN 600W 80+ POWER SUPPLY

A550BNL 550W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

A550BN 550W POWER SUPPLY

A650BNL 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

A650BN 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER SUPPLY

A650BNL WHITE 650W 80+ BRONZE POWER

SUPPLY

MAG

A750BN PCIE5 750W 80+ BRONZE POWER

SUPPLY

ASUS TUF GAMING 450B POWER SUPPLY

ASUS TUF GAMING 550B 80+BRONZE 550W GUC
KAYNAGI

ASUS TUF GAMING 650B 80+ BRONZE 650W GUC
KAYNAGI

ASUS TUF GAMING 750B POWER SUPPLY

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Stok

5+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

Fiyat

51,45 USD

61,95 USD

72,45 USD

72,45 USD

93,45 USD

93,45 USD

103,95
usb

110,25
usb

115,50
usb

152,25
usb

156,45
usb

162,75
usb
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G4

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MAG A750GN PCIE5 750W 80+ GOLD PSU
NONMODULAR

MAG A750GL PCIE5 750W 80+GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

MAG A850GL PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU
FULLMODULAR

MAG A850GN PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD PSU NON-
MODULAR

MAG A10600GL PCIE5 1006W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

MPG A850G PCIE5 850W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

MAG A1250GL PCIE5 1256W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

MPG A1000G PCIE5 1000W 80+ GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

ASUS ROG LOKI SFX-L 756W PLATINUM POWER

MSI

SUPPLY

MEG AI1300P PCIE5 1300W 80+ PLATINUM PSU

ASUS ROG-THOR-1000P2 V2 1000W POWER SUPPLY

MSI

MSI

MSI

MAG A650GL 650W 80+GOLD POWER SUPPLY

MPG A650GF 650W 80+ GOLD POWER SUPPLY

MPG A750GF 750W 80+ GOLD POWER SUPPLY

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Msi

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

10+

166,95
usb

187,95
usb

187,95
usb

204,75
usb

261,45
usb

261,45
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

441,00
usb

523,95
usb

156,45
usb

177,45
usb

177,45
usb
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ASUS

ROG STRIX 550G POWER SUPPLY

MSI MPG A850GF 850W POWER SUPPLY

MSI MAG A850GL PCIE5 WHITE 856W 80+GOLD

POWER SUPPLY

MSI MPG A750GF WHITE 750W 80+ GOLD POWER

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

ASUS

SUPPLY

TUF-GAMING-750G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER
SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-850G-WHITE 80+ POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-750G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-850G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

TUF-GAMING-1000G 80 PLUS GOLD POWER

SUPPLY

ROG-THOR-850P-P POWER SUPPLY

ROG-STRIX-1000G-AURA POWER SUPPLY

ROG-THOR-850P2 PLATINUM 850W GUG

KAYNAGI

ROG-THOR-1600T-GAMING TITANIUM 1600W
POWER SUPPLY

Asus

Msi

Msi

Msi

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

Asus

194,25
usb

198,45
usb

208,95
usb

208,95
usb

240,45
usb

271,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

313,95
usb

334,95
usb

366,45
usb

.048,95

usb



